
Nr. 
153 
187 
285 
344 
350 
360 
433 
440 
517 
545 
573 
591 
597 
630 
645 
723 
728 
791 
837 
878 
929 
945 
954 
992 
998 

Name 
Timmy Wernersson 
Oskar Petersson 
Tim Malmberg 
Jesper Hultman 
Christoffer Silfversten 
Nicolas Skoglund 
Jack Martinsson 
Lucas Appel 
Isak Gifting 
Oliver Björkquist 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Herman Niklasson 
Robin Andersson 
Albin Stridsby 
Johan Westman 
Andreas Nilsson 
Adam Einarsson 
Oliver Molin 
Jakob Svensson 
Adam Fast 
Christian Simonsson 
Niklas Rohdin 
Robin Karlsson 
William Persson 
Max Nordh 

Klubb 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Ronneby 
Vrigstad MK 
Linköpings MS 
Höga Kusten MK 
Arlanda MC 
Huskvarna MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Anderslövs MK 
Limhamns MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
MK Tranan 
Tomelilla MK 
Woxnadalens MK 
Varbergs MK 
Rödeby CK 
FMCK Borås 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Vingåker 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
MC Alingsås 
Vimmerby MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MCK Hallandia 

Märke 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
TM 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team Din MC MonsterEnergy Motul 
Absolut MX 
Carla Pro Shop 
KTMScandinavia/JE68/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Motostar Racing 

Team TM Racing Sweden 

Team MJC Yamaha/Yamaha Center Karlstad 
CEC Racing 

Keva Motor AB/ First Racing Sweden 
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Sverige Cup delt.5 
MX2 Grupp B Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 


